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Women / 6 / L6:JrA
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amaris Torian1011
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 8.550 9.7259.500 36.925
3 10 1 1 1T

1T

Kendall Burke1010
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.625 9.6508.700 36.925
5 1 10 2 1T

1T

Abigail Lu1004
Hill's Gymnastics

8.625 9.400 9.5009.400 36.925
11 2 3 3 1T

1T

Maddyson Thomasson1008
Hill's Gymnastics

8.775 9.250 9.3509.475 36.850
9 3 2 5T 4 

4 

Emily Um Bernhardt1009
Hill's Gymnastics

9.225 9.225 9.1759.100 36.725
1 4 5 7 5 

5 

Mackenzie Owens1005
Hill's Gymnastics

8.700 9.050 9.4509.075 36.275
10 6 6 4 6 

6 

Anaya Carroll1002
Hill's Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 9.1258.900 36.225
2 7 8 8 7T

7T

Madison-Jaye Pearson1006
Hill's Gymnastics

8.900 9.175 9.0259.125 36.225
6T 5 4 9 7T

7T

Hanna Ye1001
Apollo

8.900 8.850 9.3508.850 35.950
6T 8 9 5T 9 

9 

Kaelyn Quizon1007
Hill's Gymnastics

8.900 8.800 8.9259.000 35.625
6T 9 7 10 10 

10 

Julia Grabo1003
Hill's Gymnastics

9.025 7.150 8.3508.575 33.100
4 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6:JrB
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Jackson1030
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.500 9.2509.350 37.050
4 1 2 5 1T

1T

Kennedy Smith1028
Hill's Gymnastics

9.250 9.300 9.4009.100 37.050
1 2 5T 3 1T

1T

Mazee Zajac1024
Apollo

9.000 9.150 9.5009.375 37.025
3 4 1 2 3 

3 

Yasmin Williams1032
Ocean Tumblers

8.875 9.175 9.2759.275 36.600
6 3 3 4 4 

4 

Hayleigh Porrini1031
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 8.050 9.6258.975 35.750
2 8 7 1 5T

5T

Kalyne Orr1022
Apollo

8.500 9.125 8.8759.250 35.750
10 5 4 8 5T

5T

Reyna Perry1023
Apollo

8.850 8.500 8.7509.100 35.200
7 7 5T 10 7 

7 

Camdyn Parker1026
Cardinal

8.900 7.950 9.1258.700 34.675
5 9 9 6 8 

8 

Brandyn Mills1021
Apollo

8.550 8.950 8.8508.050 34.400
8T 6 10 9 9 

9 

Chloe Richards1027
Cardinal

8.550 7.850 9.0008.900 34.300
8T 10 8 7 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6:Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlin Coward1044
Cardinal

9.325 9.100 9.3259.250 37.000
3 2 1 6 1 

1 

Loreena Manser1050
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.125 9.4258.925 36.875
1 1 4T 3 2 

2 

Ellerie Poel1047
Cardinal

9.375 8.625 9.4008.550 35.950
2 3 7 4 3 

3 

Katie Kron1045
Cardinal

8.925 8.400 9.5508.900 35.775
5 5 6 1 4 

4 

Shubha Udipi1048
Cardinal

9.150 8.100 9.5008.950 35.700
4 6 3 2 5 

5 

Kendal Legg1051
Triple T

8.775 8.600 9.1509.150 35.675
7 4 2 7 6 

6 

Sofia Nystrom1046
Cardinal

8.900 7.950 9.3758.500 34.725
6 7 8 5 7 

7 

Tiana Hardy1041
Apollo

8.750 7.450 9.0258.925 34.150
8 8 4T 8 8 

8 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 113.075 27.650 28.300 28.125 29.000
13 1 1

2 Hill's Gymnastics * 111.975 27.675 27.950 28.000 28.350
32 2 2

3 Apollo * 109.575 26.750 27.225 27.725 27.875
44 3 3

4 Cardinal * 109.525 27.850 26.125 27.100 28.450
21 4 4
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Women / XP / XP:JrA
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tammi Penland1105
Capital

9.250 8.450 9.4259.175 36.300
1 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Tyler Bentinck1101
Capital

8.950 8.450 9.3508.875 35.625
4 3T 2 3 2 

2 

Delaney McConnell1110
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 8.850 9.5508.025 35.425
3 1 8 1 3 

3 

Alexis Dekrone1109
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 8.350 8.6008.700 34.700
2 5 3 8 4 

4 

Haley Trieu1108
Capital

8.450 8.500 8.4508.350 33.750
7T 2 4 9 5 

5 

Ava Farraj1103
Capital

8.300 7.150 9.1258.250 32.825
9 6 5 4 6 

6 

Abby Ruckwardt1106
Capital

8.700 6.750 9.0758.100 32.625
5 8 6T 6 7 

7 

Freya Hantz1104
Capital

8.600 6.950 9.0007.550 32.100
6 7 9 7 8 

8 

Elle Schmitt1107
Capital

8.450 6.000 9.1007.200 30.750
7T 9 10 5 9 

9 

Alexandra Charecky1102
Capital

0.000 0.000 0.0008.100 8.100
10 10 6T 10 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP:JrB
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sri Christian1127
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 8.450 9.1759.250 36.075
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Valen Blanchard1121
Capital

9.300 8.200 9.3008.625 35.425
1 4 5 1 2 

2 

Melanie Cortes1128
Ocean Tumblers

8.675 8.400 8.6759.175 34.925
6T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Regan Askew1126
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 8.850 7.9508.700 34.650
3 1 4 9 4 

4 

Talia Williams1130
Ocean Tumblers

8.925 7.950 8.4008.500 33.775
5 5 6 6T 5 

5 

Sophie Delaney1122
Capital

8.950 6.600 8.6508.900 33.100
4 9 3 4 6 

6 

Charlotte Husband1125
Capital

8.350 7.500 8.4008.075 32.325
8 6 7 6T 7 

7 

Jorie Dougherty1124
Capital

8.100 7.450 8.0757.850 31.475
9 7 8 8 8 

8 

Faith Dougherty1123
Capital

8.675 6.900 8.4257.000 31.000
6T 8 9 5 9 

9 
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Women / XP / XP:SrA
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rilyn Kittrell1148
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.375 9.1759.325 36.775
4T 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Isabella Kadlec1147
Ocean Tumblers

9.375 8.850 9.7258.300 36.250
1 3 8T 1 2 

2 

Eliza Watkins1146
Capital

8.650 9.000 9.1759.100 35.925
8 2 4 4T 3 

3 

Grace Nicosia1150
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 8.650 9.0258.625 35.650
2 5 6 7 4 

4 

Olivia Cottrell1143
Capital

8.750 8.400 9.0759.150 35.375
6 6 2T 6 5 

5 

Amy Harwood1144
Capital

8.700 8.200 9.2509.150 35.300
7 7 2T 2T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Cook1142
Capital

8.300 8.800 9.2508.300 34.650
10 4 8T 2T 7 

7 

Abigail Butler1141
Capital

8.500 7.500 8.7508.350 33.100
9 8 7 8 8 

8 

Katee Suson1145
Capital

9.000 7.300 8.5258.225 33.050
3 9 10 9 9 

9 

Alexis McCue1149
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 7.050 8.0008.650 32.600
4T 10 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP:SrB
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Sparagno1169
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 8.400 9.2759.100 35.975
1 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Victoria Kelling1166
Ocean Tumblers

8.525 9.250 9.3258.250 35.350
6 1 5 1 2 

2 

Paige Robinson1168
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 8.150 8.7509.125 34.875
4 6 1 6 3 

3 

Abbie Newell1164
Capital

8.550 8.300 9.1508.700 34.700
5 4T 3 3 4 

4 

Abigail Seamans1165
Capital

8.900 8.300 9.0008.000 34.200
3 4T 7T 5 5 

5 

Hannah Marques1167
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 7.600 8.5758.625 33.850
2 8 4 8 6 

6 

Breanne Cooper1161
Capital

8.450 8.400 8.7258.000 33.575
7 2T 7T 7 7 

7 

Jordan Kubacki1162
Capital

8.150 7.750 9.0757.400 32.375
9 7 9 4 8 

8 

Emmamarie Moret1163
Capital

8.400 0.000 8.1758.175 24.750
8 9 6 9 9 

9 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 111.750 27.925 27.475 27.750 28.600
11 1 1

2 Capital * 109.400 27.550 26.300 27.475 28.075
22 2 2
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Women / 7 / L7:Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leiba Debb2002
Excalibur

9.075 9.550 9.3259.500 37.450
2 1T 1 5T 1 

1 

Marcy Stambaugh2012
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.550 9.3009.400 37.050
8T 1T 3 7 2 

2 

Jacqueline Daphnis2003
Hill's Gymnastics

9.025 9.400 9.3259.225 36.975
3 3T 5 5T 3 

3 

Bella Steckline2013
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.250 9.4259.100 36.925
1 7 7 3 4 

4 

Emma Friedman2005
Hill's Gymnastics

8.800 9.400 9.7258.875 36.800
8T 3T 9 1 5 

5 

Ania Madison2007
Hill's Gymnastics

8.950 9.175 9.4009.200 36.725
4 9 6 4 6 

6 

Saige Antolin2011
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.275 9.1009.425 36.700
5T 6 2 10 7 

7 

Haley Hall2006
Hill's Gymnastics

8.775 9.225 9.1259.325 36.450
11 8 4 9 8 

8 

Jasmine Augustin2001
Cardinal

8.900 9.375 9.0259.050 36.350
5T 5 8 11 9 

9 

Rhea Parcover2008
Hill's Gymnastics

8.900 9.125 9.5008.500 36.025
5T 10 10 2 10 

10 

Eden Esipila2004
Hill's Gymnastics

8.800 8.900 9.1508.350 35.200
8T 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7:Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Simone Carnes2026
Excalibur

9.150 9.475 9.4259.450 37.500
2 1 2 4 1 

1 

Audrey Thomas2031
Hill's Gymnastics

8.700 9.200 9.3509.500 36.750
7 3 1 5T 2 

2 

Ainsley Cornstuble2032
Ocean Tumblers

8.875 9.000 9.2009.350 36.425
4 4 3 8 3 

3 

Viktoria Koch-Paiz2028
Hill's Gymnastics

9.100 8.500 9.5259.200 36.325
3 8 5 3 4 

4 

Ani Sabounjian2029
Hill's Gymnastics

8.550 9.425 9.5758.475 36.025
9 2 7 1 5 

5 

Magdalena Starkes2030
Hill's Gymnastics

8.800 8.300 9.5509.250 35.900
5 9 4 2 6 

6 

Catherine Uptmor2025
Cardinal

8.575 8.625 8.6759.000 34.875
8 6 6 9 7 

7 

Jordyn Goldsmith2027
Hill's Gymnastics

9.300 8.600 9.2257.700 34.825
1 7 10 7 8 

8 

Mirana Aoun2022
Cardinal

8.725 8.150 9.3508.175 34.400
6 10 9 5T 9 

9 

Ashley Stafford2021
Apollo

0.000 8.850 0.0008.250 17.100
10 5 8 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



2019 Yuletide Invitational
Team Results
Dec 6-8, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 12/8/2019 6:14 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Hill's Gymnastics * 112.575 27.425 28.225 28.075 28.850
11 1 2

2 Ocean Tumblers * 111.100 26.925 28.075 28.175 27.925
22 2 1

3 Cardinal * 105.625 26.200 26.150 26.225 27.050
33 3 3
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Women / 8 / Level 8
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Aaby2101
Ocean Tumblers

9.125 9.525 9.3508.900 36.900
2 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Kylie Brown2103
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 8.850 9.4258.425 36.150
1 3 5 1 2 

2 

Mackenzie Arnce2102
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.225 9.0008.900 36.125
3 2 2T 5 3 

3 

Rylee Smeltzer2106
Ocean Tumblers

8.350 8.375 9.2759.200 35.200
5 5 1 4 4 

4 

Heather Hill2107
Triple T

8.850 8.750 8.9258.575 35.100
4 4 4 6 5 

5 

Madison Brunner2104
Ocean Tumblers

0.000 0.000 9.3008.250 17.550
6 6 6 3 6 

6 
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Women / 9 / Level 9
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ginger Richards2203
Cardinal

9.150 8.825 8.9509.175 36.100
1 5 1 3 1 

1 

Meredith Marcil2207
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 8.750 9.4008.875 35.775
6 6 3 1 2 

2 

Raleigh Moore2209
Ocean Tumblers

8.650 9.325 8.8758.750 35.600
7 2 4 4 3 

3 

Ailee Sheehan2210
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.375 8.4758.500 35.250
4T 1 6 7 4T

4T

Ayla Acevedo2204
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.175 8.8508.225 35.250
2T 3 7 5 4T

4T

Carley Metzger2202
Cardinal

8.275 6.750 8.3258.650 32.000
8 8 5 8 6 

6 

Trinity Coltellino2205
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 0.000 9.1009.000 27.000
4T 9T 2 2 7 

7 

Rylee Gibson2211
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 0.000 8.6250.000 17.625
2T 9T 9T 6 8 

8 

Ayden Gidick2201
Cardinal

0.000 8.350 0.0008.075 16.425
9T 7 8 9T 9 

9 

Rachel McGraw2208
Ocean Tumblers

0.000 9.050 0.0000.000 9.050
9T 4 9T 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / Level 10
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Burd2303
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 8.650 7.8007.875 33.425
1 2 5 2 1 

1 

Elizabeth Tucker2302
Cardinal

8.650 8.700 7.3508.325 33.025
3 1 4 3 2 

2 

Iso Owens2305
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 7.950 0.0008.775 25.675
2 3 2 4T 3 

3 

Sofia Catlin2304
Ocean Tumblers

0.000 0.000 9.0758.450 17.525
4T 5T 3 1 4 

4 

Madison Urbaniak2306
Ocean Tumblers

0.000 0.000 0.0009.250 9.250
4T 5T 1 4T 5 

5 

Mia Jenkins2301
Cardinal

0.000 7.600 0.0000.000 7.600
4T 4 6 4T 6 

6 
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Women / XD / XD:Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Mihocko2404
Capital

8.875 9.400 9.1509.350 36.775
2T 2 3 3 1 

1 

Sarah Collins2406
Ocean Tumblers

8.875 8.700 9.3758.750 35.700
2T 3 4 2 2 

2 

Amelia Steinemer2408
Ocean Tumblers

8.650 8.100 9.4259.400 35.575
5 4 2 1 3 

3 

Rianna Nagle2405
Capital

8.575 8.000 9.1009.625 35.300
6 5 1 4T 4 

4 

Tess Golabek2402
Capital

8.950 7.350 8.7258.550 33.575
1 7 5 7 5 

5 

Nicole Bondanella2401
Capital

8.400 7.425 9.1007.750 32.675
7 6 6 4T 6 

6 

Kerrigan Kimener2407
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.525 8.8750.000 27.250
4 1 7 6 7 

7 
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Women / XD / XD:Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Schutte2416
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.675 9.4009.150 37.225
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Virginia Keys2403
Capital

9.275 9.350 9.6008.850 37.075
1 3 3 1 2 

2 

Naomi Dawkins2415
Ocean Tumblers

8.500 9.425 9.2509.000 36.175
4 2 2 4 3 

3 

Autumn Torian2418
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 8.725 9.3008.650 35.725
2 4 5 3 4 

4 

Olivia Woodham2414
Capital

8.100 7.950 8.6008.800 33.450
5 5 4 5 5 

5 

Jacke Alvarez2411
Capital

8.050 5.700 7.5257.900 29.175
6 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 111.300 26.925 28.625 27.550 28.200
12 1 2

2 Capital * 109.525 27.100 26.750 27.825 27.850
21 2 1
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Women / 5 / L5:Jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ah'Lier Maybeth3003
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.150 9.2508.850 36.250
1 2T 6 2 1 

1 

Olivia Tobler3007
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 8.775 9.2259.225 36.125
2T 8T 1 3 2 

2 

Michaela Sabale3006
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.550 9.4007.900 35.750
2T 1 9 1 3T

3T

Peyton Crowley3002
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 8.950 8.9009.150 35.750
4 5T 2 7 3T

3T

Sydney Holbach3009
Ocean Tumblers

8.250 9.150 9.2008.950 35.550
9 2T 4 4 5 

5 

Katherine Chernov3001
Ocean Tumblers

8.300 8.950 9.1009.025 35.375
8 5T 3 5 6 

6 

Montana Oberman3005
Ocean Tumblers

8.500 9.150 8.9258.550 35.125
5 2T 8 6 7 

7 

Breanna Vaughan3008
Ocean Tumblers

8.450 8.775 8.8008.900 34.925
6 8T 5 9 8 

8 

Britney Myers3004
Ocean Tumblers

8.375 8.875 8.8508.575 34.675
7 7 7 8 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / L5:Sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Seddon3016
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.075 9.3009.100 36.675
2 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Arianna O'Brien3015
Ocean Tumblers

8.375 8.800 9.0509.225 35.450
8 2 2 3 2 

2 

Mia Moore3018
Triple T

8.600 8.200 9.1009.300 35.200
6 4 1 2 3 

3 

Ava Blindauer3012
Cardinal

8.850 8.350 8.5008.250 33.950
4 3 7 5 4 

4 

Sera Belasco3011
Cardinal

8.400 8.100 8.4008.800 33.700
7 5 5 6 5 

5 

Brittany Bagby3017
Triple T

8.700 7.150 8.6759.100 33.625
5 9 3T 4 6 

6 

Blaire Underwood3019
Triple T

9.150 7.350 7.8508.675 33.025
3 8 6 9 7 

7 

Natalia Mendenhall3013
Cardinal

9.300 7.600 8.0257.925 32.850
1 7 9 7 8 

8 

Layla Middleton3014
Cardinal

8.050 7.700 7.9258.150 31.825
9 6 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 110.500 27.100 27.850 27.600 27.950
11 1 1

2 Triple T * 101.850 26.450 22.700 27.075 25.625
23 3 2

3 Cardinal * 100.825 26.550 24.150 25.200 24.925
32 2 3
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Women / XG / XG:JrA
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Beasley3101
Capital

8.650 9.225 9.1259.250 36.250
2 3 1 4 1 

1 

Elisha Chi3102
Capital

8.250 9.450 9.3258.825 35.850
8 1T 3 1 2 

2 

Jade Virella3111
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 9.000 9.2258.725 35.650
1 5T 5 2 3 

3 

Lily Matson3108
Ocean Tumblers

8.300 9.450 8.7258.800 35.275
7 1T 4 7T 4 

4 

Olivia Vick3110
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 8.550 9.1508.450 34.750
3T 9T 7 3 5 

5 

Cate Kravchak3107
Ocean Tumblers

7.750 9.000 8.7258.950 34.425
9 5T 2 7T 6 

6 

Eva Lainez3103
Capital

8.350 9.025 8.6508.100 34.125
5T 4 9 9 7 

7 

Izzy Kepko3106
Ocean Tumblers

8.350 8.700 8.5258.175 33.750
5T 8 8 10 8 

8 

Stella Sansbury3109
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 8.800 8.8757.225 33.500
3T 7 10 6 9 

9 

Elizabeth Yu3104
Capital

7.000 8.550 9.0008.500 33.050
10 9T 6 5 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG:JrB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Julian3127
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 9.450 9.5758.600 36.375
4 2T 5 1 1 

1 

Ava Haislip3126
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.650 9.4008.500 36.350
2T 1 7 2 2 

2 

Addie Rekant3130
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.450 9.2508.425 35.925
2T 2T 8 5* 3T

3T

Arden Mariano3128
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.200 9.2508.575 35.925
1 7 6 5* 3T

3T

Isabella Rivers3131
Ocean Tumblers

8.550 9.250 9.3508.750 35.900
5T 4T 3 4 5 

5 

Delaney Poole3123
Capital

8.250 9.250 8.8758.775 35.150
8T 4T 2 9 6 

6 

Katherine Elliott3125
Ocean Tumblers

7.800 8.850 9.3758.675 34.700
11 9 4 3 7 

7 

Kyla Tran3124
Capital

8.550 9.250 8.9507.900 34.650
5T 4T 10 8 8 

8 

Antonella Palazzo3122
Capital

8.250 7.550 9.0759.200 34.075
8T 10 1 7 9 

9 

Aja Day-Thompson3121
Capital

8.500 9.000 8.4507.750 33.700
7 8 11 11 10 

10 

Nia Perez3129
Ocean Tumblers

8.250 5.000 8.6008.200 30.050
8T 11 9 10 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2019 Yuletide Invitational
Meet Results
Dec 6-8, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 12/8/2019 6:13 PM

Women / XG / XG:SrA
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Momo Rickenbacker3150
Ocean Tumblers

9.425 9.550 9.2509.000 37.225
1 2 1 5 1 

1 

Natalia Cotturone3145
Ocean Tumblers

9.375 9.750 9.5258.425 37.075
2 1 7 1 2 

2 

Chloe Garrison3146
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.475 9.3758.375 36.125
3 3 8 2 3 

3 

Marilyn Pablo3149
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 9.350 9.3258.500 35.925
4 4 6 3 4 

4 

Scarlet Sannuto3151
Ocean Tumblers

8.500 9.000 9.2008.725 35.425
7 6 2T 6 5 

5 

Charlotte Hewitt3147
Ocean Tumblers

8.650 8.550 9.2758.725 35.200
5 10 2T 4 6 

6 

Jordyn Arbogast3144
Ocean Tumblers

8.350 8.950 9.1508.725 35.175
8 7T 2T 7 7 

7 

Kaylee Thorn3142
Capital

8.550 8.950 9.1008.300 34.900
6 7T 9 8 8 

8 

Juliana Morris3148
Ocean Tumblers

8.250 9.150 8.6508.200 34.250
9T 5 10 10 9 

9 

Jessica Vargo3143
Capital

8.250 8.875 8.3258.575 34.025
9T 9 5 11 10 

10 

Charlotte Rhye3141
Capital

7.000 8.350 8.8007.575 31.725
11 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG:SrB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabby Miller3166
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.050 9.3509.000 36.650
1 6T 4T 5 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Kubacki3165
Ocean Tumblers

8.500 9.375 9.3759.250 36.500
7T 2 1T 2T 2 

2 

Nora Blasch3161
Capital

8.800 9.325 9.3758.850 36.350
4 3 7 2T 3 

3 

Ela Stanton3170
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.000 8.8008.875 35.825
2 8 6 10 4 

4 

Anabelle Denton3163
Ocean Tumblers

8.525 8.700 9.3759.000 35.600
6 10 4T 2T 5 

5 

Skyler Earle3162
Capital

8.250 8.900 9.3009.125 35.575
10 9 3 6 6 

6 

Sadie Fosback3164
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.275 9.2757.600 35.150
3 4 11 7 7 

7 

Hannah Schaar3169
Ocean Tumblers

8.500 9.250 9.0758.275 35.100
7T 5 10 8 8 

8 

Madison Stiles3171
Triple T

8.650 9.050 8.5508.650 34.900
5 6T 8 11 9 

9 

Willow Rodgers3168
Ocean Tumblers

8.350 8.550 8.8758.600 34.375
9 11 9 9 10 

10 

Leah Rappo3167
Ocean Tumblers

0.000 9.500 9.4759.250 28.225
11 1 1T 1 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 113.075 28.050 28.950 27.500 28.575
11 1 2

2 Capital * 109.600 26.000 28.025 27.575 28.000
22 2 1
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Women / 4 / L4:JrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Frey4004
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.100 9.4009.200 36.500
2T 4 2 1 1 

1 

Aubrielle Griffin4005
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 8.850 9.1008.800 35.850
1 5 7 2T 2 

2 

Rylee Hunter4006
Ocean Tumblers

8.650 9.250 8.8758.900 35.675
5T 1T 5T 5 3 

3 

Virginia Tucker4001
Cardinal

8.650 8.550 8.8009.050 35.050
5T 6 4 7 4 

4 

Lauryn Bennett4002
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.250 8.0508.775 34.875
2T 1T 8 11 5 

5 

Rowan Calma4003
Ocean Tumblers

8.200 8.150 9.1009.225 34.675
8 9 1 2T 6 

6 

Zy'Liss Maybeth4007
Ocean Tumblers

8.050 8.500 8.8509.075 34.475
9 7 3 6 7 

7 

London McCrorey4008
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 9.250 8.5257.200 33.725
4 1T 12 10 8 

8 

Preslee Sherlock4009
Ocean Tumblers

8.275 8.200 7.8008.900 33.175
7 8 5T 12 9 

9 

Meah Yanez4011
Ocean Tumblers

7.750 7.200 8.7508.575 32.275
10 10 9 8 10 

10 

Cera Vick4010
Ocean Tumblers

7.400 6.450 9.0508.075 30.975
11 11 10 4 11 

11 

Marleigh Hewitt4012
Triple T

6.850 5.900 8.5507.500 28.800
12 12 11 9 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4:JrB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Boggs4023
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.425 9.4509.475 37.250
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kylie Williams4028
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 9.300 9.3009.150 36.450
4 2 6 2 2 

2 

Kate Hennis4027
Ocean Tumblers

8.650 9.125 9.1259.525 36.425
5 4 1 6 3 

3 

Eva Bradley4024
Ocean Tumblers

8.550 8.950 9.2759.450 36.225
6T 6 3 3 4 

4 

Jada Feagins4025
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 8.700 9.0509.200 35.700
3 9 5 7 5 

5 

Mara Dae White4032
Triple T

8.350 9.175 8.9258.925 35.375
10 3 7 8 6 

6 

Gabi Wynn4033
Triple T

8.400 9.100 8.7008.450 34.650
8T 5 12 9 7 

7 

Ashlyn Dailey4029
Triple T

8.250 8.350 9.1508.625 34.375
11 11 11 5 8 

8 

Ally Sue4031
Triple T

8.550 8.675 8.2758.775 34.275
6T 10 9 12 9 

9 

Yvonnia Gistarb4021
Cardinal

8.400 7.800 9.2008.700 34.100
8T 12 10 4 10 

10 

Aubrey Albertsen4022
Ocean Tumblers

7.900 8.750 8.4508.900 34.000
13 8 8 11 11 

11 

Taylor Foster4030
Triple T

7.950 7.050 8.6757.000 30.675
12 13 13 10 12 

12 

Amelia Green4026
Ocean Tumblers

9.375 8.850 0.0009.350 27.575
1 7 4 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4:Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mysha Calista4049
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.400 9.5509.350 37.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rhiley Williams4051
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 8.950 9.3509.050 36.500
2 3 3 2 2 

2 

Jasmine Davilmar4050
Ocean Tumblers

8.725 8.650 9.2509.150 35.775
3 4T 2 3 3 

3 

Mady Cabanez4048
Ocean Tumblers

8.250 9.125 9.2008.925 35.500
7 2 5 4 4 

4 

Madison Treiber4047
Cardinal

8.400 8.400 8.7509.025 34.575
4T 6 4 5 5 

5 

Amari Scruggs4046
Cardinal

8.150 8.650 8.4007.800 33.000
9 4T 10 7 6 

6 

Isabel Karambelas4043
Cardinal

8.400 7.300 8.5758.250 32.525
4T 9T 8 6 7 

7 

Dana Davidova4042
Cardinal

7.700 8.050 7.9508.675 32.375
11T 7 6 11 8 

8 

Hayley Crowe4041
Cardinal

8.200 7.100 8.3258.100 31.725
8 11 9 8 9 

9 

Natalie O'Mary4045
Cardinal

8.000 7.300 8.2507.700 31.250
10 9T 11 9 10 

10 

Jacy Keith4053
Triple T

7.700 5.900 8.1758.650 30.425
11T 12 7 10 11 

11 

Jasmine Bowen4052
Triple T

8.350 7.700 7.7750.000 23.825
6 8 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 112.800 27.825 28.125 28.450 28.400
11 1 1

2 Triple T * 105.375 25.300 26.950 26.350 26.775
23 2 3

3 Cardinal * 104.575 25.450 25.600 26.775 26.750
32 3 2
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Women / XS / XS:JrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Misa Hadaway4102
Capital

9.500 9.450 9.4009.650 38.000
1 5 1 1T 1 

1 

Isabel Meinweiser4107
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.750 9.1259.575 37.650
2T 1 2 5 2 

2 

Claire Northern4108
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.475 9.4009.125 37.200
2T 4 5 1T 3 

3 

Heidi Gage4105
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.625 9.2009.050 37.025
4T 2 6 3 4 

4 

Maddy McDonnell4106
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.175 9.1009.400 36.825
4T 8 3 6 5 

5 

Gabriela Koetje4104
Capital

8.600 9.425 9.1759.375 36.575
8 6T 4 4 6 

6 

Lea Betaharon4101
Capital

8.650 9.500 9.0008.850 36.000
7 3 7T 7 7 

7 

Londyn Evans4110
Triple T

8.800 9.425 8.9008.550 35.675
6 6T 9 9 8 

8 

Rebecca Johnson4103
Capital

8.550 9.150 8.9508.850 35.500
9 9T 7T 8 9 

9 

Alaina Clayton4109
Triple T

8.200 9.150 7.4508.450 33.250
10 9T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS:JrB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aryn Rabiner4129
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.825 9.4259.575 37.625
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hailey Grabb4127
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.675 9.3009.350 37.325
4T 2 4 3 2 

2 

Reece Post4124
Capital

8.650 9.475 9.2759.475 36.875
8 4 2 4T 3 

3 

Charity Estes4126
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.525 9.1759.175 36.725
6 3 7 7 4 

4 

Giana Betaharon4122
Capital

9.150 8.850 9.2509.450 36.700
2 10 3 6 5 

5 

Emma Alemanji4121
Capital

9.200 9.150 9.0009.250 36.600
1 7T 6 8 6 

6 

Julianne Cinnamond4125
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.300 8.8509.150 36.350
3 6 8 10 7 

7 

McKenna Jones4130
Triple T

9.000 9.375 9.2758.675 36.325
4T 5 9 4T 8 

8 

Anasofia Koetje4123
Capital

8.550 9.150 8.9259.300 35.925
9 7T 5 9 9 

9 

Danielle Maynor4128
Ocean Tumblers

8.475 9.000 9.4008.550 35.425
10 9 10 2 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS:Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Boyer4143
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.450 9.5009.600 37.600
5T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Clements4144
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.650 9.0009.325 37.375
1 1 2 9 2 

2 

Avery Crawford4141
Capital

9.000 9.550 9.0509.200 36.800
7 2 3 7 3 

3 

Makayla Vaughan4146
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.350 9.1259.150 36.675
5T 6 4 6 4 

4 

Tyler Franklin4147
Triple T

9.250 9.400 9.2258.650 36.525
3 5 9 3 5 

5 

Ariyana Picart4145
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.250 9.2008.950 36.500
4 9 6T 4 6 

6 

Sam Jones4148
Triple T

9.300 9.450 9.0258.625 36.400
2 3T 10 8 7 

7 

Allison Syron4142
Capital

8.800 9.300 9.1759.100 36.375
8 7T 5 5 8 

8 

Allison Lugo4149
Triple T

8.450 9.300 9.4508.825 36.025
10 7T 8 2 9 

9 

Michaela Watson4150
Triple T

8.750 9.200 8.1258.950 35.025
9 10 6T 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 114.125 27.800 29.250 28.750 28.325
12 1 1

2 Capital * 112.875 27.850 28.525 28.575 27.925
31 2 2

3 Triple T * 110.225 27.550 28.275 26.450 27.950
23 3 3
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Women / 3 / L3:JrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryleigh Mosman5005
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.200 7.9509.375 35.525
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Reagan Irvine5010
Triple T

8.750 8.650 8.4008.175 33.975
4 4 2T 1 2 

2 

Vanessa Stewart5009
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 8.500 8.2507.750 33.400
2T 5 8 2 3 

3 

Parley Kilborn5004
Ocean Tumblers

8.400 8.900 8.0258.050 33.375
9 2T 5 3 4 

4 

Maegan Schuerger5006
Ocean Tumblers

8.650 8.250 7.9007.900 32.700
6 6 7 5 5 

5 

Zoey Bishop5003
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 8.100 7.3758.175 32.550
2T 7 2T 7 6 

6 

Hunter Simmons5007
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 7.900 7.8008.100 32.500
5 8 4 6 7 

7 

Cadenze Steele5008
Ocean Tumblers

8.550 7.700 7.2757.950 31.475
7T 9 6 8 8 

8 

Chloe Yunker5011
Triple T

8.550 7.400 7.1255.750 28.825
7T 10 9 9 9 

9 

Everest Montanez5002
Apollo

7.900 8.900 0.0000.000 16.800
11 2T 10T 10T 10 

10 

Mackenzie Duncan5001
Apollo

8.100 7.100 0.0000.000 15.200
10 11 10T 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3:JrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Bennett5026
Ocean Tumblers

9.425 9.500 9.4508.650 37.025
1 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Emily Furco5028
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.275 8.9008.675 35.750
5 4 3 3T 2 

2 

Riley Shields5025
Apollo

8.650 8.700 8.8509.175 35.375
9 8 1 5 3 

3 

Adria Naylor5030
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 9.225 8.0509.050 35.025
8 5 2 7 4 

4 

Sydney Lemke5029
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 9.500 8.9007.525 34.675
7 1T 9 3T 5 

5 

Kensie Delahunt5027
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 8.650 8.9257.200 34.125
2 9 10 2 6 

6 

Anastasia Peek5031
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 8.500 8.3008.400 34.000
6 10 5T 6 7 

7 

Kathryn Pastore5023
Apollo

9.100 8.875 7.6758.325 33.975
3T 6 7 9 8 

8 

Adela Gilliam5022
Apollo

9.100 8.850 7.8007.725 33.475
3T 7 8 8 9 

9 

Bella Rios5024
Apollo

0.000 9.450 1.7008.400 19.550
11 3 5T 10 10 

10 

Raegan Cunningham5021
Apollo

8.250 8.250 0.0000.000 16.500
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3:JrC
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Grant5045
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.425 9.3259.250 36.850
7T 3 1 2 1T

1T

Sophia Perillo5049
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.350 9.3008.800 36.850
1 4 6 3 1T

1T

Abigail Matson5048
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.600 9.2508.575 36.575
3 1* 7 4 3T

3T

Sophia Langley5046
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.600 8.7759.100 36.575
4T 1* 2 6 3T

3T

Juliette Perry5050
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.075 9.4508.400 36.175
2 8 8 1 5 

5 

Noelle Sealey5051
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 8.950 8.9008.900 35.850
4T 9 4T 5 6 

6 

Dakota Molter5052
Triple T

8.850 9.325 8.4508.150 34.775
7T 5 9 9 7 

7 

Emma Robinson5042
Apollo

8.550 9.125 7.9258.900 34.500
9 7 4T 10 8 

8 

Annika Burney5044
Ocean Tumblers

8.450 8.550 8.5507.950 33.500
10 11T 11 7 9 

9 

Kennadie Barb5041
Apollo

8.400 9.200 7.8257.700 33.125
11 6 12 11 10 

10 

Cassie Bogdanowicz5043
Ocean Tumblers

7.000 8.550 8.5009.000 33.050
12 11T 3 8 11 

11 

Sarah Langley5047
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 8.750 7.1758.025 32.850
6 10 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3:SrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Nance5067
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.750 9.6009.625 38.175
3T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Charley Bosher5063
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.750 9.1509.250 37.400
2 1T 2 3T 2 

2 

Ja'mes Butler5070
Triple T

8.750 9.275 9.5009.175 36.700
8T 6 3 2 3 

3 

Ashley Goodman5065
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.550 9.1508.625 36.525
3T 3 7 3T 4 

4 

Keely Niederberger5068
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.375 9.0008.650 36.425
1 5 6 6T 5 

5 

Abigail Woodard5071
Triple T

8.750 9.125 9.0509.100 36.025
8T 7T 4 5 6 

6 

Madelyn Capalbo5064
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.125 8.6258.525 35.375
5T 7T 8 8 7 

7 

Sylvia Bourcier5069
Triple T

9.100 9.450 9.0007.775 35.325
5T 4 9 6T 8 

8 

Amelia Mauskapf5066
Ocean Tumblers

8.350 8.400 8.1008.850 33.700
10 9T 5 9 9 

9 

Kenadie Bennison5062
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 8.400 7.9507.575 32.975
7 9T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3:SrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Forehand5084
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.175 9.1759.275 36.925
1 4 1 6 1 

1 

Skylar Behr5081
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.250 9.3508.825 36.325
7 3 3 2 2 

2 

Riley Brock5082
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.100 9.2758.650 36.125
4 6 7 4 3 

3 

Elysse Crais5083
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.000 9.2259.025 36.100
8T 7 2 5 4 

4 

Verina Reinhardt5090
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 8.725 9.4508.700 35.725
8T 10 5 1 5 

5 

Nia Harris5085
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 8.850 9.3008.475 35.575
6 8 8T 3 6 

6 

Alicia Plevyak5088
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.375 8.5508.675 35.450
8T 1 6 9 7T

7T

Nyima Wiggins5092
Triple T

9.200 9.125 8.9258.200 35.450
2 5 10T 7 7T

7T

Natalya Pringle5089
Ocean Tumblers

8.550 9.350 8.6258.800 35.325
11 2 4 8 9 

9 

Olivia Krause5087
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 8.825 8.2508.475 34.600
5 9 8T 10T 10 

10 

Hayley Luck5091
Triple T

9.150 8.350 8.2508.200 33.950
3 11 10T 10T 11 

11 
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2019 Yuletide Invitational
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Page: 1
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 114.100 28.225 29.100 28.275 28.500
11 1 1

2 Triple T * 109.525 27.450 28.050 26.475 27.550
22 2 2T

3 Apollo * 105.700 26.850 27.775 26.475 24.600
33 3 2T
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Women / XB / XB:JrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macie Ricks5150
Triple T

9.000 9.250 8.9509.425 36.625
2T 5 1 3 1 

1 

Ruby Hill5102
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.375 8.8259.400 36.600
2T 2 2 4 2 

2 

Moniajah Hargrow5103
Triple T

8.950 9.200 9.0259.125 36.300
5 6T 6 2 3 

3 

Kyli Polk5107
Triple T

8.650 9.300 8.7009.375 36.025
8 4 3 5 4 

4 

Kennedy LLoyd5106
Triple T

9.050 8.650 8.6509.175 35.525
1 10 4T 6 5 

5 

Blaire Wilson5110
Triple T

9.000 9.200 8.3008.875 35.375
2T 6T 9 7T 6 

6 

Hannah Smith5109
Triple T

8.450 9.350 8.3009.175 35.275
10 3 4T 7T 7 

7 

Leilah Kramer5105
Triple T

8.000 9.600 8.3009.050 34.950
11 1 8 7T 8T

8T

Ashton Beatty5101
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 8.050 9.1259.075 34.950
6T 11 7 1 8T

8T

Annabell Reed5108
Triple T

8.600 9.200 8.3008.000 34.100
9 6T 11 7T 10 

10 

Treslyn Hatfield5104
Triple T

8.700 9.150 7.3008.125 33.275
6T 9 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB:JrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Andrews5121
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.600 8.7759.500 36.775
3T 2 2 5 1 

1 

Abigail Perez5127
Ocean Tumblers

8.650 9.775 8.8509.325 36.600
7T 1 6 3 2 

2 

Eliza Boze5122
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.350 8.7009.475 36.525
1T 6 3 6 3 

3 

Maci Church5123
Ocean Tumblers

8.250 9.450 9.1509.550 36.400
10 3 1 1 4 

4 

Lilah Frank5124
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 9.250 9.0009.425 36.375
6 9 4 2 5 

5 

Adriana Edwards5130
Triple T

9.000 9.400 8.5259.175 36.100
1T 5 8 9 6 

6 

Reagan Strobel5131
Triple T

8.800 9.300 8.5759.400 36.075
5 7T 5 7T 7 

7 

Allison Kasper5126
Ocean Tumblers

8.650 9.300 8.5759.150 35.675
7T 7T 9 7T 8 

8 

Jaylyn Gary5125
Ocean Tumblers

8.500 9.425 8.1758.600 34.700
9 4 11 11 9T

9T

Kayleigh Baines5129
Triple T

8.900 7.750 8.8259.225 34.700
3T 11 7 4 9T

9T

Gabrielle Stewart5128
Ocean Tumblers

7.500 8.950 8.3509.125 33.925
11 10 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB:Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Mason5145
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.600 9.2009.675 37.575
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Aubrey Sischo5149
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 8.900 9.0759.125 36.400
1 5 5T 3 2 

2 

Abby Perry5146
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 9.400 8.9009.400 36.300
6 2 3 6 3 

3 

Jairalys Lugo5144
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 8.750 9.2509.300 36.100
4 6 4 1 4 

4 

Mia Schmidt5148
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 9.200 9.0009.125 36.025
5 4 5T 4 5 

5 

Haley Raines5147
Ocean Tumblers

8.150 9.250 8.9509.450 35.800
7 3 2 5 6 

6 

Bailey Breen5141
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 8.175 8.6509.075 34.750
3 7 7 7 7 

7 
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2019 Yuletide Invitational
Team Results
Dec 6-8, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 12/8/2019 6:14 PM

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 112.700 27.400 28.975 28.725 27.600
11 1 1

2 Triple T * 110.400 27.050 28.350 28.200 26.800
22 2 2
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